





© DIXON INVITATIONAL (RELAYS)

* TEAM SCORES *

DATE: 4/19/86 = CONDITIONS:

© DISCUS (Ist PLACE) 404’ 1-1/

68 & Mild Wind

2" NEW RECORD

1. GENESEO 111 1. MIKE LOWMAN 142" 6"

2. TOCKFORD WEST TO8 SCOTT HIMMELMAN T37™ T1"

3. DIXON 102 JEFF SANDY 1237 8-1/2"

4. BELVIDERE 49 : |

5. OTTOWA 44 SHOT PUT (1st PLACE) 144' 2" NEW RECORD

6. PRINCETON 38 | T :

7. LASALLE-PERU 30 1. MIKE LOHMAN - 54' 3¢ (E::> WEIGHTMAN's RELAY 1st
8. KEWANEE 29 JIM AHART 76 3" | ' |

9. ROCHELLE 26 SCOTT DICKENS 437 8" LﬂﬁgAﬁfsﬁgsg‘HfﬁgEEMAN‘
10. ROCK FALLS 17 : 2 R
11. STREATER 4 3200 TEAM RACE 2nd 1%

e 3. PHIL WALSH 65-2:22-3:37-4:53-6:11-7:28-8:46-9:58.6
IRIPLE JUMP (5th) - 5. CLIFF HARKER 7-2:20-3:37-4:54-6:10-7:30-8:49-T0:00.5
BARRY READE 38’ 5.1/pv 16+ BRADD BAKER 69-2:24-3:43-5:05-6:30-7:55-9:19-10:39.9
N MARTY FRYMIRE 387 4<1/2" T
TODD AKERS 36" 9 HIGH JUMP (5th)  (3) POLE VAULT  (3rd) @
LONG JUMP  (6th) 1. JEFF THIES  6' 4"  MIKE CURRAN 12' 6"
TODD AKERS B 0"  STEVE DURICK 12' O"
JEFF THIES 19" 3-3/4" 190D ARERS . 6 0" ; .
JETT THIES s Er MARTY FRYMIRE ICF~  TODD AKERS 10 6"

JIM VARGA ~ 14.9 Y'MAICE QUAYLE  24.2
BARRY READE 7.4 vTODD SMITH 26.6
STEVE ZOBRIST 16.9 v"PAT COPPEJANS 23.1
- MARTY FRYMIRE 20.2 V'STEVE ZOBRIST 24.3

“YANNE VIKEVAINEN T

T8% 4-1/2"

3200 RELAY 8:18.0 (2nd)

(46. 6)V>

F.S. 400 RELAY Ist
TODD PUCKETT ~  59-2:00.3  VHAICE QUAVLE 11.5 <::)
SCOTT PERKINS ~ 59-2:02.4  Vf0DD SMITH  TT.7
MIKE MORRIS - 59-2:07.8  “/PAT COPPEJANS 11i7’
JAMES WERKHEISER- 60-Z:08.0. “/STEVE ZOBRIST 11.2
440 H.H. SHUTTLE 3rd  F.S. 800 RELAY 2nd (1:38.5)

400 L.H. SHUTTLE 2nd

DISTANCE MED..2nd

.

TODD PUCKETT

BARRY READE

VAR 400 RELAY 2nd (44.6'
~ BRAD RINK

, ’11.2‘ =
JEFF MORALES (::)

 STEVE FLEMMING 12 ;
~'JIM VARGA 0.4

: VAR 800 RELAY 6th (1:35.8)

BRAD RINK - - 23.5

- JEFF MORALES 23.6
WAYNE VAN... 25.0
STEVE FLEMMING 22.1

b

YANNE VIKEVAINEN 14.9

2:04.2  STEVE ZOBRIST - 14.0 15.

SCOTT PERKINS 52.2 T T JIM VARGA 13.0

PHIL WALSH 60-2:09-3:21.7 S T

CLIFF HARKER . 64-2:16-3:28-4:47.9 . (%

: * S. 1600 RELAY 2227 3:42.8 VAR 3rd
o ‘ o At : . . N

1600 MEDLEY 6th MIKE MORRIS 55,0~ 76 (3:32.4)
| ' (j> VTED LEAMEN 54.5 {i:)< .
 STEVE FLEMMING 23.8 vTODD SMITH 55.2 JIM VARGA 57.¢
 WAYNE VANLERBERGHE — —— v"PAT COPPEJANS 55.3 ‘BRAD RINK 54.;
~ ROD SANDBERG 23.9 ' TODD PUCKETT 53¢
(JAMES WERKHEISER — B88:3.12.5 SCOTT PERKINS 53.:




3200 M. TEAM RACE

3200 M. RELAY

F/S 400 M. Relay

VAR. 400 M. Relay

440 M.H.H.Shuttle

F/S 800 M. Relay

VAR. 800 M. Relay

8 th ANNUAL DIXON VARSITY RELAYS
APRIL 19, 1986

Belvidere
Geneseo
Dixon
Kewanee
Rock Falls
L-P

Belvidere (Stephens, Howe, Thomas, Crocker)
Geneseo (Puckett,Perkins,Morris,Werkheiser)
L-P (Pohar,0livero,Kasztnski,Wisberski)
Dixon (Eaton, Crossland, Apple, Hanson)

West Rockford (Smith, Becker, Hill, Purifoy)
Rock Falls (Turk, Janssen, Silva, Crenshaw)

Geneseo

West Rockford
Princeton
Ottawa

Dixon

Rock Falls

West Rockford (Anderson, Austin, Hudson, Harris)
Geneseo (Rink, Morales, Flemming, Varga)

Kewanee (Welti,Stewart,Shinkevich,VanHootgrem)
Dixon (Rogers, Edgcomb, Trotter, Washburn)

* Streator (Kacinsky, Pozzi, Coows, Schmitz)

Rochelle (Kisngr, Prunty,

Dixon (Crossland, Dixon, Mobarak,Edgcomb)

West Rockford (Sims, Sims, Sockwell, Martin)-
Geneseo (Varga, Reade, Zobrist, Frymire)

Ottawa (Mussatto, Maier, Young, Orsini)
Princeton (Schroyer, Townsond, Wysocki, Robbins)
Rock Falls (Stewart, Newton, Latta, Schwartz)

Princeton

Geneseo

West Rockford

Ottawa

Rochelle

L=-P

West Rockford (Anderson, Hudson, Miller, Harris)
Rochelle (Kisner, Gibbons, Ranger, Prunty)
Kewanee (Welti, Stewart, Shinkevich, VanHootegem)
Dixon (Rogers, Trotter, Crossland, Washburn)
Ottawa (Steep, Henry, Hang, Steinken)

Geneseo (Rink, Morales, VanLerberjhe, Flemming)



Page 2

DISTANCE MEDLEY 1. Belvidere (Howe, Stephens, Crocher, Loskines) 10:57 .48
' o 2. Geneseo (Puckett, Perkins, Walsh, Harker) 11:04.35
3. Dixon (Eaton, Schaab, Leslie, Dowell) 11:26.29
4. Rock Falls (Crenshaw, Turhm, Silva, Handel) 11:36.70
5. Kewanee (Williams, Becker, Kemp, Petersen) 11:43.62
6. L-P (Olivero, Bacmoore, Weberski, Vidsgar) 11:45.62
440 M. L.H. Shuttle 1. Dixon (Crossland, Dixon, Washburn, Edgcomb) 56.54
2. Geneseo (Zobrist, Reade, Vikevainen, Varga) 57.30
3, West Rockford (Sockwell, Baker, Sims, Martin) 58.70
4. Xewanee (Appell, Kodyra, Barr, Wood) 1:00.91
5. ‘Princeton (Schroyer, Harris, Robinson, Wahlgren) 1:01.73
6. Rochelle (Davis, Chaplin, Flemming, Tarvestad) 1:01.96
1600 M. Medley 1. West Rockford (Hudson, Harris, Austin, Purifoy) 3:36.24
2. . Dixon (Trotter, Washburn, Rogers, Hanson) 3:41.58
3, L=P (Sherman, Bacidere, Roesmer, Pohar) 3:48.67
4, Rock Falls (Dirks, Nicklaus, Hall, Jansson) 3:49.51
5. Ottawa (Burgwold, Steinken, Henry, Brodine) 3:53.09
6. Geneseo (Flemming, VanLerbeghe, Sandberg,Werkheiser) 3:53.94
© 400 M.Weightmen's v
Relay 1. Geneseo (Lehman, Sandy, Himmelman, Ahart) 49.26
) 2. Dixon (Guthrie, Lawton, Wohrley, Smith) , 51,29
3 Streator (Eilts, Sirianna, Kirchner, Cox) 51.92
4. Belvidere (Halveson, Martens, Beyer, Marsili) 52.24
5. West Rockford (Young, Stokes, Holt, Woods) 52.67
6. Princeton (Manning, Lewis, Wysocki, Isaacson) - 53.67
F/S 1600 M. Relay 1. West Rockford ( 3:39.22
2. Geneseo ( 3:42.72
3. - Ottawa ( 3:45.54
4, 1=P ( 3:45.55
5. Dixon ( 3:47.94
6 Belwvidere ( 3:48.86
VAR. 1600 M. Relay 1. Belvidere (Howe, Crocker, Thomes,Schoeppach)
2. West Rockford (Catlin, Anderson, Austin, Miller)
3. Geneseo (Varga, Rink, Puckett, Perkins)
4. Dixon (Rogers, Schaab, Edgcomb, Hanson)
5. Rochelle (Prunty, Walters, Tarvestad, Kisner)
6. Rock Falls (Crenshaw, Handel, Dirkes, Hall)
POLE VAULT 1. Ottawa (Fenza, Sly, Bland) 41°'
2. Belvidere {(McGuire, Benson, Moon) 35"
3. Geneseo (Curran, Durick, Akers) 35°7
4. Dixon (Reed, Lengquist, Snyder) 33’
5. Princeton (Thomson, Welgren, Robbins) 327"
6. Streator (Park, Armstrong, Feldman) 31’
) BEST INDIVIDUAL -~ Ottawa - Fenza . 14'6"
DISCUS 1. Geneseo (Himmelman, Sandy, Lohman) 4047137
2. Princeton (Manning, Julian, Isaarson) 393%6"
3. Dixon (Lawton, Wohrley, Guthrie) 375'3"
4, L~P (Kasap, Terlick, Koplin) 345783
5. Rock Falls (Maddox, Stewart, Hohn) 329°'11"
6. Streator (Eilts, Cox, Dyas) 326°11"
BEST INDIVIDUAL - Geneseo - Lohman 142'6"
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" LONG JUMP

HIGH JUMP

SHOT PUT

TRIPLE JUMP

P

1
2
3
4,
5.
6.

West Rockford (Anderson, Catlin, Miller)
Dixon (Mobarak, Schaab, Springer)

Ottawa (Steinken, Orsini, Bland)
Rochelle (

Kewanee (Welti, Becker, Stewart)

Geneseo (Thies, Reade, Vikevainen)

BEST INDIVIDUAL - Dixon -~ Mobarak

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Dixon (Reed, Springer, Mobarak)
Rochelle (Chaplin, Smith, Young)
West Rockford {Mack, Catlin, Martin)
Ottawa (Hadley,Hines, Tonielli)
Geneseo {Thies, Akers, Frymire)

L-P (Espinosa, Tunnell, Roegnes)

BEST INDIVIDUAL ~ Geneseo - Thies

1.

2

2
3
4
5.
6.
B
1
2
3

Geneseo (Dickens, Ahart, Lohman)
Princeton (Manning, Julian, Isaacson)
Dixon (Wohrley, Lawton, Guthrie)

West Rockford (Stokes, Woods, Young)
Ottawa (Walker, Rogers, Glade)
Kewanee (Helmkamp, Lappin, Appell)

EST INDIVIDUAL -~ Geneseo — Lohman

West Rockford (Catlin, Martin, Miller)
Dixon (Reed, Schaab, Mobarak)

L~-P (Roberson, Anderson, Tunnell)

Kewanee (Welti, Wood, Detrick)

Geneseo (Reade, Akers, Frymire)

Rock Falls (Berentes, Leuschke, Eddinger)

BEST INDIVIDUAL - Dixon - Mobarak
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596 3/4"
58'9%"
57°10"
56°10%"
56'83"
56'41"
21" 53"
17!81!
17'8"
16'10"
16'4"
12!4"
ll‘ 2!!
6'4"

14472

1441 i"
135'5"
13174
13073"
12772"
54!3"
12477
123733"
1171 %l!
113'93"
113'7"
111793"
L4397
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1986 Dixon Varsity Relays

Geneseo 111
West Rockford 108
Dixon 102
Belvidere 49
Ottawa 44
Princeton 38
LaSalle-Peru 30
Kewanee 29

. Rochelle 26

0. Rock Falls 10
1. Streator 4



